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Nauka Lines Pte Ltd.

Singapore
IMPORT LOCAL CHARGES (Currency SGD) 20 40
THC 250.00 370.00
D.O 210/set
ETC 40.00 50.00
DEMURRAGE/ DETENTION TARIFF
Days 20' GP 40' HC
1To3 FREE FREE
4To5 50.00 80.00
6 To 20 80.00 150.00
21st day onwards 100.00 180.00
REEFER DEMURRAGE/ DETENTION TARIFF
Days 20'RF 40' RF
1To3 FREE FREE
4To7 120.00 150.00
8To 20 200.00 250.00
21st day onwards 250.00 350.00




